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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Kamil SOCHACKI PZW Wrocław 4 8 100 - 1

2 Rafał GROŃSKI PZW Wrocław 3 2 185 - 2

3 Wojciech MRUGALSKI PZW Wrocław 7 550 - 3

4 Krzysztof OPŁAWSKI PZW Wrocław 9 240 - 4

5 Mateusz FELZANOWSKI PZW Wrocław 2 0 - 7

5 Mariusz BIELAWA PZW Wrocław 5 0 - 7

5 Łukasz TURCZYN PZW Wrocław 8 0 - 7

5 Igor HRYTSIUK PZW Wrocław 1 0 - 7

5 Józef HRYCAK PZW Wrocław 6 0 - 7

Sędzia sekretarz

Magdalena CZOK

15.06.2025, 14:16

Bogusław KRAWCZYK

Sędzia główny

75-lecie Okręgu PZW we Wrocławiu

SPŁAWIK Wyczyn

Wrocław, ul. Zawalna, 15 czerwca 2025

Seniorzy
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Paweł DAWIEC PZW Wrocław 18 5 680 - 1

2 Bartosz KORBAN PZW Wrocław 15 4 105 - 2

3 Ireneusz OPALIŃSKI PZW Wrocław 14 3 285 - 3

4 Paweł CZARNECKI PZW Wrocław 12 2 040 - 4

5 Waldemar SOBOLEWSKI PZW Wrocław 17 1 550 - 5

6 Justyna KUBIAK PZW Wrocław 16 1 515 - 6

7 Bernard OŻGA PZW Wrocław 11 1 370 - 7

8 Jacek TUL PZW Wrocław 10 610 - 8

9 Tadeusz MRUGALSKI PZW Wrocław 13 0 - 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Magdalena CZOK

15.06.2025, 14:16

Bogusław KRAWCZYK

Sędzia główny

75-lecie Okręgu PZW we Wrocławiu

SPŁAWIK Wyczyn

Wrocław, ul. Zawalna, 15 czerwca 2025

Sektor B
Seniorzy
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Kamil SOCHACKI PZW Wrocław A-4 8 100 0 1

2 Paweł DAWIEC PZW Wrocław B-18 5 680 0 1

3 Bartosz KORBAN PZW Wrocław B-15 4 105 0 2

4 Rafał GROŃSKI PZW Wrocław A-3 2 185 0 2

5 Ireneusz OPALIŃSKI PZW Wrocław B-14 3 285 0 3

6 Wojciech MRUGALSKI PZW Wrocław A-7 550 0 3

7 Paweł CZARNECKI PZW Wrocław B-12 2 040 0 4

8 Krzysztof OPŁAWSKI PZW Wrocław A-9 240 0 4

9 Waldemar SOBOLEWSKI PZW Wrocław B-17 1 550 0 5

10 Justyna KUBIAK PZW Wrocław B-16 1 515 0 6

11 Bernard OŻGA PZW Wrocław B-11 1 370 0 7

12 Mateusz FELZANOWSKI PZW Wrocław A-2 0 0 7

12 Mariusz BIELAWA PZW Wrocław A-5 0 0 7

12 Łukasz TURCZYN PZW Wrocław A-8 0 0 7

12 Igor HRYTSIUK PZW Wrocław A-1 0 0 7

12 Józef HRYCAK PZW Wrocław A-6 0 0 7

17 Jacek TUL PZW Wrocław B-10 610 0 8

18 Tadeusz MRUGALSKI PZW Wrocław B-13 0 0 9

Sędzia sekretarz

Magdalena CZOK

15.06.2025, 14:16

Bogusław KRAWCZYK

Sędzia główny

75-lecie Okręgu PZW we Wrocławiu

SPŁAWIK Wyczyn

Wrocław, ul. Zawalna, 15 czerwca 2025

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE
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